Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: Pushpa Builders Limited Date of commencement of CIRP:20.09.2022
I

|List of creditors as on:31.05.2023
[

Operational creditors (Employees)

Sl. No.| Name of creditor Details of claim received etails of claim admitted Amount of | Amount [ Amount of claim Amount of Remarks, if any
Date of Amount claimed |Amount of claim |Nature of |Amount covered |Amount Whether|% of contingent| ofany not admitted claim under
receiptof |[AmountinRs.] admitted claim by security coveredby |related |voting claim mutual verification
claim interest guarantee party? |[sharein dues,
CoC that may
Swapan Kumar
1_|Pramanik 30/09/2022 1,068,000.00 1,068,000.00 |unsecured |NA NA No NA 0 0 - - |Accepted
2__|Pawan Kumar 10/2/2022 645,000.00 645,000.00 |unsecured |NA NA No NA 0 0 0 0[Accepted
Ashok Kumar
3 |Prasad 10/3/2022 263,800.00 263,800.00 |unsecured |NA NA No NA 0 0 0 0fAccepted
Rejected, as not
related to
4 |Avinash Handa 10/25/2022 33,074,201.00 0|unsecured |NA NA No NA 0 0 33,074,201.00 - Corporate Debtor
TOTAL 35,051,001.00 1,976,800.00 - - - - 33,074,201.00 -




